R
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 4-1
4
DB 9 Console Port
DC IN 18~72 VDC
AC IN 100~240 VAC
NMC Card (option)
AC IN 100~240 VAC

 ▪ 1-Slot Chassis
 ▪ 2-Slot Chassis
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
CH20
FRM220-CH20 2U 19", 20 slots rack mount chassis with cooling fan and rack mounting kit
FRM220-CH20 (HS) 2U 19", 20 slots rack mount chassis with high speed cooling fan and rack mounting kit
Power Module
FRM220-AC Chassis Power module 100~240 VAC, IEC connector, 200W
FRM220-DC24 Chassis Power module 18~36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-DC48 Chassis Power module 36~72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-AC (HP) Chassis power module 90 ~ 264 VAC, IEC connector, 300W
FRM220-DC48 (HP) Chassis power module 36 ~ 75 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 300W
Note: When high power dissipation cards are placed in CH20 chassis, we recommend choosing the 300W power module option to ensure adequate power and avoid any performance degradation.
Cooling Fan
FRM220-FNL Chassis cooling fan left side module
FRM220-FNR Chassis cooling fan right side module
FRM220-HFNL Chassis high speed cooling fan left side module
FRM220-HFNR Chassis high speed cooling fan right side module
CH08
FRM220-CH08 1U 8-slot Rackmount Chassis
FRM220-CH08-AC Chassis Power module 100~240 VAC, IEC connector, 180W
FRM220-CH08-DC24 Chassis Power module 18~36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-CH08-DC48 Chassis Power module 36~72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
CH04
FRM220-CH04A-AC 4-slot Chassis with built-in AC Power, 65W
FRM220-CH04A-DC 4-slot Chassis with built-in DC Power, 50W
FRM220-CH04A-AD 4-slot Chassis with built-in AC/65W+DC/50W
R
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 4-3
4
iAccessTM Multi-Service Platform-FRM220
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220-CH01 1-slot chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC adapter (12W) , fanless
FRM220-CH01-AC 1-slot chassis with 100 ~240VAC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01-DC 1-slot chassis with 18 ~72VDC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01-AD 1-slot chassis with AC/12W+DC/12W, fanless
FRM220-CH01M-AC 1-slot chassis with console port and 100 ~240VAC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01M-DC 1-slot chassis with console port and 18 ~72VDC (12W), fanless
FRM220-CH01M-AD 1-slot chassis with console port and AC/12W+DC/12W, fanless
FRM220-CH02M-AC 2-slot chassis with console port and 100 ~240VAC (30W), with fan
FRM220-CH02M-DC 2-slot chassis with console port and 18 ~72VDC (30W), with fan
FRM220-CH02M-AD 2-slot chassis with console port and AC/30W+DC/30W, with fan
FRM220-CH02/NMC-AC  2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 100~240VAC (30W) power
FRM220-CH02/NMC-DC 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 18~72VDC (30W) power
FRM220-CH02/NMC-AD 2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with AC/30W+DC/30W power
FRM220-CH02/SMT-AC  2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 100~240VAC (30W) power plus fan/power alarm detection
FRM220-CH02/SMT-DC  2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with 18~60VDC (30W) power plus fan/power alarm detection
FRM220-CH02/SMT-AD  2-slot chassis with fan, managed via optional NMC card and with AC/30W+DC/30W power plus fan/power alarm detection
Item Model Name Description
Rack Mount  Kit
RMK01 Single unit rack mount kits only for 1 slot chassis power build-in type (CH01M and CH01/P-AC/DC/AD)
RMK02 Single unit rack mount kits only for 2 slots chassis power build-in type (CH02M and CH02/NMC)